
一般公共预算支出表

填报单位：[303024006]湖北省广播电视局石首

中波转播台

单位：万

元

科目编码
科目名

称
合计

基本支出
项目支

出小计
人员经

费

公用经

费

合计
251.

19

228.

50
213.81 14.75 22.63

207

文化旅

游体育

与传媒

支出

182.

67

160.

04
145.29 14.75 22.63

20708
广播

电视

182.

67

160.

04
145.29 14.75 22.63

2070899

其

他广播

电视支

出

182.

67

160.

04
145.29 14.75 22.63

208

社会保

障和就

业支出

53.6

1

53.6

1
53.61

20805

行政

事业单

位养老

支出

53.6

1

53.6

1
53.61

2080502

事

业单位

离退休

16.7

3

16.7

3
16.73

2080505

机

关事业

单位基

本养老

保险缴

费支出

13.8

5

13.8

5
13.85

2080506

机

关事业

单位职

业年金

缴费支

出

23.0

3

23.0

3
23.03



221
住房保

障支出

14.9

1

14.9

1
14.91

22102

住房

改革支

出

14.9

1

14.9

1
14.91

2210201

住

房公积

金

14.9

1

14.9

1
14.91


